
 ECC 
 DAILY SCHEDULE 

 2023-2024 SCHOOL YEAR 
 *all schedules subject to change at the district’s discretion 

 Gen ED Preschool 

 Morning hours 

 8:00 to 11:00 

 Afternoon hours 

 12:00 to 3:00 

 SEALS hours 

 9:00 to 2:00 

 Thursday dismissal 

 9:00 to 1:00 

 STEPS & SAC Preschool 
 and TK hours 

 9:00 - 2:00 
 Thursday dismissal 

 1:00 

 Non-School Days 

 M  onday, Sept. 4  Labor Day 
 Wednesday, Nov. 1  Parent Conferences 
 Friday, Nov. 10  Veterans Day 
 Mon..– Fri., Nov. 20-24  Fall Recess 
 Friday, Dec. 22 – 
 Jan. 5, 2023  Winter Recess 
 Monday, Jan. 15  Dr. Martin Luther 
 Friday, Feb. 16  Lincoln Day 
 Monday, Feb. 19  Washington Day 
 Mon. – Fri. April 1-5  Spring Recess 
 Monday, May 27  Memorial Day 

 MINIMUM DAYS 

 Tues. 8/16  1  st  day 
 Thurs., 9/14  Back to School  Night 
 Tues.- Fri., 10/31 - 11/6  Parent/Teacher 
 Conferences 
 Tues.-Fri.,2/20-23  Parent/Teacher 
 Conferences 
 Thurs., 5/30  Last day of school 

 BACK TO SCHOOL NIGHT 

 9/14/23 @ 5 PM 
 minimum day 

 PARENT TEACHER CONFERENCES 

 10/31 - 11/6/2023 
 2/20 – 2/23/2024 

 OPEN HOUSE 
 TBD 

 LAST DAY OF SCHOOL 5/31/2024 

 GRADES 

 STEPS & SAC Pre K/TK: 9:00 - 1:00 


